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FRANZ SCHUBERT ( 1797- 1828) 

QUINTET in C Major, D. 965
[T] I - Allegro ma non troppo 
Qf] II - Adagio
ШШ " Scherzo: Presto; Trio: Andante sostenuto 
[4] IV - Allegretto
Pamela Frank and Felix Galimir - Violins
Steven Tenenbom - Viola
Peter Wiley and Julie Lichten - Cellos

First release

S  DER HIRT AUF DEM FELSEN, D. 965* 
(THE SHEPHERD ON THE ROCK)
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(21:42)
(16:25)

(9:35)
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(12:30)

Benita Valente - Soprano 
Harold Wright - Clarinet 
Rudolf Serkin - Piano

Total timing - 70:23


